
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 26 MAY, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

251 1 SO FRESH: BEST OF 2024 Various1 USM/UMA 8851640

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

4

2

10

12

17

14

9

3

7

5

6

11

15

18

20

R/E

R/E

19

13

JUST THE HITS: 2010'S

JUST THE HITS: 80S

JUST THE HITS: 90S

JUST THE HITS: GIRL POWER

SING YOUR HEART OUT DISNEY

JUST THE HITS: NOUGHTIES

JUST THE HITS: RNB

JUST THE HITS: ROCK

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2023

JUST THE HITS: ROADTRIP

CLASSIC 70S

JUST THE HITS: 70'S

JUST THE HITS: FEELGOOD ANTHEMS

80'S FITNESS!

CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS

MOTOWN GREATEST HITS

COUNTRY FAVOURITES

GOOD TIMES - GREAT COUNTRY

CLASSIC 80'S

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

UNI/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

USM/UMA

UMA

SME

USM/UMA

USM/UMA

SME

ACL/ORCH

USM/UMA

SME

SME

SME

<G>

<G>

2

1

2

4

1

2

3

3

1

2

3

1

2

4

1

2

3

2

1

156

373

397

133

318

291

289

339

126

167

160

164

166

69

35

23

95

99

228

5393993

5382049

5379680

5388683

D003106002

5383680

5387997

5383688

5397811

5393994

88985448632

5396115

5394002

19075988022

ABCL0092

5387964

88985448622

19075902432

88985448612

© 1988-2025 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




