

CHART KEY <S> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

				R 20K UNITS <g> GOLD 35K UNITS <p> PLATINUM</p></g>	70K UNITS - <d> DIAMOND 300K UNIT</d>			
ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 26 MAY, 202								
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	25	1	SO FRESH: BEST OF 2024	Various		USM/UMA	8851640
2	4	156	2	JUST THE HITS: 2010'S	Various		UNI/UMA	5393993
3	2	373	1	JUST THE HITS: 80S	Various	<g></g>	UTV/UMA	5382049
4	10	397	2	JUST THE HITS: 90S	Various	<g></g>	UTV/UMA	5379680
5	12	133	4	JUST THE HITS: GIRL POWER	Various		UTV/UMA	5388683
6	17	318	1	SING YOUR HEART OUT DISNEY	Various		UTV/UMA	D003106002
7	14	291	2	JUST THE HITS: NOUGHTIES	Various		UTV/UMA	5383680
8	9	289	3	JUST THE HITS: RNB	Various		UTV/UMA	5387997
9	3	339	3	JUST THE HITS: ROCK	Various		UTV/UMA	5383688
10	7	126	1	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2023	Various		USM/UMA	5397811
11	5	167	2	JUST THE HITS: ROADTRIP	Various		UMA	5393994
12	6	160	3	CLASSIC 70S	Various		SME	88985448632
13	11	164	1	JUST THE HITS: 70'S	Various		USM/UMA	5396115
14	15	166	2	JUST THE HITS: FEELGOOD ANTHEMS	Various		USM/UMA	5394002
15	18	69	4	80'S FITNESS!	Various		SME	19075988022
16	20	35	1	CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS	Various		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0092
17	R/E	23	2	MOTOWN GREATEST HITS	Various		USM/UMA	5387964
18	R/E	95	3	COUNTRY FAVOURITES	Various		SME	88985448622
19	19	99	2	GOOD TIMES - GREAT COUNTRY	Various		SME	19075902432
20	13	228	1	CLASSIC 80'S	Various		SME	88985448612